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
145 Shared Accomm. 1st, 2nd, 3rd Mortgages dining room, eat-in kitchen,
b R”‘;’:r"n?:'"éc;t“‘a;“;’c‘a' wood stove, car port, lower
4 use are. Aval .

December 1. $350. per month. Call 873- DEBT CONSOLIDATION ~ kitchen and washroom, large
72 - | _ ; flf i 1 t
= 11 When Your Bank Says "NO* Call Us! Er'sszziaif OI;’I; $I1|7gng§0quuet
wanted to share full use of home, $450. CASGHUELOPT_I_YOUR Mfg‘;ﬁfGE — RM221-91

inclusive. 877-0952. s4w - . ;
(519) 763-9611 25 Mill Street Call Bill McKeown,
or Associate Broker at 877-5211
150 Vacation Resorts 51)656.7463  (519) 853-2291 p—
FAST SERVICE
MADERIA Beach, Florida. 2 bedroom, 2 Pager 1-800-268-0600
bath condo on beach. Gulf view. Avail- Ask for Pager 95570

able November, December, January, 2

week minimum. 519-942-0244. 45w
175 Industrial Space
- AUTOMOTIVE 1080 sq. ft., sprinklered,
155 Comm. Properties oil separater, located in busy automotive

centre, 877-0202. tin

INDUSTRIAL Office Space for rent in
Milton, Hwy. 25 and Steeles. 250 to
3,000 sq. ft. sized to suit. From $7 gross.
Last month's free rent. Enquire at 878-

6363. thw

INDUSTRIAL space with commercial

potential, 2,508 sq. ft., overhead door,
sprinklered. Good exposure in the

STORE front, 1,440 sq. ft. on Guelph | Knolcrest Centre. 877-0202. 45w

Street, high traffic area in the Knolcrest | INDUSTRIAL space 5,300 sq. ft., load-
Centre. 877-0202. 45w | ing dock and drive in overhead door.

Sprinklered, finished office in a prestige
160 Office & Business

location. Very reasonable rent. Call the
NEW offices now available, Main St. S.,

Knolcrest Centre 877-0202. tin
REASONABLE Industrial Units for rent.

Georgetown. Multi line phones, air

conditioning, parking, 873-3977. tw

GEORGETOWN
Commercial/Auto/Industrial
940 sq. ft. to 3800 sq. ft.

This immaculate 4 bedroom "Country Squire® is Dutch clean; gleaming
hardwood floors, an eat-in kitchen overlooking a large family room with 2 b 2
walkouts, a roll out awning, storage shed, separate dining room and much much
more for only $219,900. RM214-91

Call Bill McKeown, Associate Broker at 877-5211

In this extra large country bungalow above scenic Glen Williams, 3+ bedrooms,

3 stone fireplaces, a one bedroom apartment for Mom and Dad, basement

walkout, sauna, workshop and much much more for only $295,000. RM108-91
Call Bill McKeown, Associate Broker at 877-5211

Busy Plaza Location
416-723-8302

156gad5

This quiet home has 3
bedrooms, central air,
upgraded furnace, recent
windows, fenced yard and |
much more on a quiet street for
only $154,900. Call today for
your appointment.

1,050 to 3,200 sq. ft. Secretarial Ser-
vices on premises. 875-1200 or 1-416-
275-6834.  tiw

RM253-91
Call Bill McKeown,
Associate Broker at 877-5211

Claude Morisette, Acton Ward 1, wishes to thank the
people who have voted for me. Also to my volunteers
who helped and those that did not show up!

Welcome my re-elect opponents and friends,
Best of Luck!!
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Income property in OLD Georgetown, fully rented & in great repair. Includes e in downtown Georgetown, 4000

luxury residence, store & an office rental space. A must to see for prudent | feet available, 3000 rented, ideal for professional offices, offered at $575,000.

investors at only $349,900. RM218-9% RM185-91
Call Bill McKeown, Associate Broker at 877-5211

Seasons Greetings To All!

P.S. For all those that were busy destroying my signs,
hope you are happy now.
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Yours truly,

_ Call Bill McKeown, Associate Broker at 877-5211
Claude Morisette




